
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:13

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 2265 Mauel Anna Lena          DAC  13.4 Sen 96

2 3271 Claes Flore              DALO 13.88 Sch 1

3 3683 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 14.1 Sch 1

4 3529 Sneyers Anke - 20        LOOI 14.73 Sch 1

5 1395 Van Gelder Kimberly      ACHL 14.99 3

6 1582 Vanherle Britt           ADD  15.07 3

7 3554 Vandormael Marie-jeanne  AVT  16.57 Mas 65

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:14

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 2833 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 12.21 Sch 1

2 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 12.43 2

3 783 Vanvelthoven Matthias    DALO 12.78 3

4 895 Baudewijns Seb           DALO 13.05 3

5 1041 Kerkhofs Maarten         GENK 13.55 3

6 824 Bemong Arne              LOOI 13.7 3

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:22

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 2089 Motmans Glenn            AVT  11.35 Sen 94

2 9999 Steckler Felix           Ned  11.72 Sen 94

3 567 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 11.76 Jun 99

4 692 Blokken Delsin           GENK 11.79 Jun 99

5 7042 Foesters Roel            AVT  12.74 Mas 82

6 2340 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 12.94 Sen 95

7 4891 Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL 13.72 Mas 65

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:42

Reeks:1

1 1680 Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL 5.24m -0.2 3

2 1356 Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA 5.11m -1.7 2

3 782 Hesius Seppe             DALO 4.24m -0.7 3

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

1 567 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 5.91m -1.2 Jun 99

2 7042 Foesters Roel            AVT  5.12m -0.9 Mas 82

3 3532 Lehembre Stijn           SACN 5.11m -0.1 Sen 95

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=14:27

Reeks:1

1 739 Jacobs Colin             ADD  23.16m 98

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=14:28

Reeks:1

1 2781 Jacobs Brett             ADD  36.06m 94



discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=14:29

Reeks:1

1 7207 Geukens Bart             VMOL 40.17m 82

2 6548 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  37.97m 69

3 6922 De Backer Tijl           RIEM 21.84m 76

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:22

Reeks:1

1 581 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 27.42m Jun 99

2 2303 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 27.34m Sen 91

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:1

1 4167 De Renneville Pascale    BRAB 27.68m 68

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:25

Reeks:1

1 3419 Vercammen Maarten        LOOI 11.14m 0

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

1 6084 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  11.02m 57

2 5367 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.78m 56

3 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 10.69m 51

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1 2000 Alessie Floor*           ATAC 1.50m 3

2 922 Pierré Elin              ACHL 1.44m 3

3 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 1.44m 2

4 9997 Roosenschoon Maartje     Ned  1.38m 3

9994 Van Duren Nienke         Ned      GP  3

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=15:09

Reeks:1

1 3244 Kooij Cassia*            SACN 1.41m 0

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:09

Reeks:1

1 397 Jansen Jana              VMOL 1.50m Jun 99

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:50

Reeks:1

1 1016 Van Moorsel Robin        DALO 46.05 2

2 9995 Koeling Fleur            Ned  46.81 2

3 1432 De Herdt Antje           LYRA 46.94 2

4 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  50.13 3



300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:54

Reeks:1

1 3232 Dries Anke               GENK 46.5 0

2 3945 Vanhest Aukje            LOOI 48.33 1

3 3271 Claes Flore              DALO 49.03 1

4 3529 Sneyers Anke - 20        LOOI 54.12 1

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:55

Reeks:1

1 397 Jansen Jana              VMOL 41.95 Jun 99

2 2265 Mauel Anna Lena          DAC  43.31 Sen 96

3 390 Van de Velde Sofie       DUFF 44.56 Jun 98

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 1356 Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA 41.48 2

2 1041 Kerkhofs Maarten         GENK 44.84 3

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 686 De Lathauwer Lennert     VS   35.63 Jun 98

2 9999 Steckler Felix           Ned  37.41 Sen 94

3 9996 Dassen Maurice           Ned  37.74 Jun 89

4 2340 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 42.16 Sen 95

5 6261 Van Den Bergh Kris       AVKA 44.93 Mas 64

6 4935 Dullers Andre            LOOI 53.42 Mas 54

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=15:12

Reeks:1

1 3419 Vercammen Maarten        LOOI 32.51m 0

2 2833 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 27.60m 1

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=15:12

Reeks:1

1 6107 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 40.81m 66

2 6772 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 33.95m 59

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 3317 Duchateau Jarne          BRAB 69.81m Sen 96

2 3345 Meeusen Dries            ABES 54.01m Sen 96

3 644 Van Der Reysen Bram      ACW  47.75m Jun 98

4 2781 Jacobs Brett             ADD  46.10m Sen 94

5 559 Suykens Brent            ACW  45.23m Jun 99

6 739 Jacobs Colin             ADD  33.10m Jun 98

7 3532 Lehembre Stijn           SACN 32.20m Sen 95

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 6922 De Backer Tijl           RIEM 30.40m 76



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:13

Reeks:1

1 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 9.96m 2

2 1481 Nulens Davy              BREE 9.46m 3

3 781 Blervacq Sam             DALO 5.45m 3

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:14

Reeks:1

1 6947 Vandenweghe Jules        DCLA 9.85m 43

2 5485 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.34m 44

3 4936 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 8.55m 45

600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:39

Reeks:1

1 492 Van Loock Hanne          DCLA 1'38.70 Jun 99

2 3162 Nys Kathy                ARAC 1'45.62 Sch 0

3 971 Gijsbrechts Yasmina      LOOI 1'49.94 Cad 2

4 694 Berkmans Riet            DALO 1'59.75 Jun 99

600 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:47

Reeks:1

1 2830 Claes Tom                LOOI 1'30.98 1

2 2943 Theys Brent              LOOI 1'34.12 1

3 1680 Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL 1'37.16 Cad 3

4 925 Vennekens Bjarne         ARAC 1'38.40 Cad 3

5 3419 Vercammen Maarten        LOOI 1'43.60 0

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:06

Reeks:1

1 2039 De Bruyn Marius          EA   1'21.53 Sen 96

2 2367 Aerssens Dieter          DCLA 1'22.77 Sen 95

3 2267 Verbiest Thomas          LOOI 1'23.18 Sen 88

4 2703 Latinne Reynaldo         VMOL 1'26.51 Sen 92

5 7186 Verhaert Gerry           HULS 1'27.30 Mas 82

6 2741 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 1'28.44 Sen 94

7 5892 Neefs Marc               DCLA 1'32.59 Mas 65

8 4886 Binnemans Koen           VMOL 1'35.57 Mas 76

2426 Hatif Amer Ali*          DCLA     NA  Sen 96

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:06

Reeks:2

1 2577 Verbraekel Niels         VS   1'24.92 Sen 96

2 807 Vercauteren Sander       ATAC 1'30.51 Jun 98

3 3706 Ackaert Noel             Huy  1'32.99 Mas 73

4 771 Vandenbulcke Frederik    ATAC 1'33.36 Jun 98

5 3702 Melin Christophe         Huy  1'38.74 Mas 75

6 4891 Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL 1'43.37 Mas 65

7 2140 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 1'53.58 Sen 93

8 4935 Dullers Andre            LOOI 2'01.74 Mas 54



verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=16:08

Reeks:1

1 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 4.73m -0.3 2

2 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  4.33m -0.4 3

3 923 De Schutter Luna         ACHL 4.05m -0.5 3

4 1395 Van Gelder Kimberly      ACHL 3.90m -0.6 3

5 9995 Koeling Fleur            Ned  3.89m -1.5 2

1582 Vanherle Britt           ADD      GP  0 3

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=16:08

Reeks:1

1 3683 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 4.38m -0.3 1

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:09

Reeks:1

1 9992 Starling Emilia          Ned  5.15m -0.7 Sen 91

2 397 Jansen Jana              VMOL 4.97m -1.6 Jun 99

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:51

Reeks:1

1 1663 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 36.08m Sen 90

2 687 Rabau Silke              RCT  34.31m Jun 98

3 2303 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 25.28m Sen 91

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1

1 2000 Alessie Floor*           ATAC 32.47m 3

2 886 Van Petegem Rania        ACME 31.75m 2

3 1335 Van den Bossche Evy      AVKA 31.15m 2

4 1352 Van Loock Stien          DCLA 21.33m 3

5 9994 Van Duren Nienke         Ned  20.77m 3

6 9997 Roosenschoon Maartje     Ned  20.69m 3

7 1906 Sannen Lien              DALO 16.14m 3

8 977 Schoone Eva*             DALO 14.59m 2

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=16:36

Reeks:1

1 3454 Schepers Margot          DALO 18.46m 63

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1

1 3047 Ooms Janne               VMOL 35.42m 1

2 3113 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 25.42m 1

3 3567 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 21.65m 1

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:10

Reeks:1

1 739 Jacobs Colin             ADD  8.89m 98



kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:1

1 2781 Jacobs Brett             ADD  9.98m 94

2 3532 Lehembre Stijn           SACN 9.27m 95

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:1

1 6107 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 14.51m 66

2 6772 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 9.00m 59

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:14

Reeks:1

1 1877 Engelborgs Jorrit        ADD  1.57m 3

2 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 1.54m 2

3 824 Bemong Arne              LOOI 1.45m 3

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:15

Reeks:1

1 2833 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 1.60m 1

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:15

Reeks:1

1 4936 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 1.10m Mas 45

mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=16:38

Reeks:1

1 1334 D'haese Lana             LAT  5'36.76 2

2 976 Vandenberk Gitte         DALO 5'43.47 2

3 922 Pierré Elin              ACHL 5'46.03 3

4 1071 Helsen Louise            ACHL 5'47.45 3

5 3421 Meeus Elke               VMOL 6'03.54 Mas 81

6 3065 Spies Heleen             DALO 6'11.60 Sch 1

7 1262 Van Bun Eva              DALO 6'13.21 2

8 3393 Drouard Wendy            ACHL 6'24.05 Mas 76

mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 807 Vercauteren Sander       ATAC 4'31.81 Jun 98

2 2895 De Smedt Yannis          LAT  4'47.24 Sch 0

3 2916 Verwaest Dieter          ARAC 4'50.81 Sch 0

4 496 Lockefeer Quinten        LAT  4'56.93 Jun 99

5 2837 Jordens Jasper           DALO 5'07.74 Sch 1

6 771 Vandenbulcke Frederik    ATAC 5'15.44 Jun 98

7 3467 Bleux Lander             DALO 5'43.80 Sch 1

8 780 Spies Michiel            DALO 5'58.96 Cad 3

9 4950 Hesius Tom               DALO 5'59.15 Mas 73

9991 Smeets Hans              Ned      NA  Mas 47



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:53

Reeks:1

1 1481 Nulens Davy              BREE 30.82m 3

2 758 Claes Jonathan           ACHL 25.95m 3

3 782 Hesius Seppe             DALO 20.31m 3

4 781 Blervacq Sam             DALO 13.29m 3

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=16:54

Reeks:1

1 6084 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  36.98m 57

2 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 34.59m 51

3 5367 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 34.06m 56

4 6158 Schoofs Rene             ADD  32.64m 48

5 6947 Vandenweghe Jules        DCLA 27.28m 43

6 4936 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 27.11m 45

7 5485 Elsen Roger              LOOI 25.74m 44

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:44

Reeks:1

1 2801 Canters Sieber           AVT  32.30m 1

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:46

Reeks:1

1 6772 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 39.45m 59

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:15

Reeks:1

1 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 10.01m 2

2 2000 Alessie Floor*           ATAC 9.43m 3

3 9997 Roosenschoon Maartje     Ned  8.78m 3

4 1336 Fernandez Lisa           DALO 8.17m 2

5 1335 Van den Bossche Evy      AVKA 8.13m 2

6 977 Schoone Eva*             DALO 7.58m 2

7 9994 Van Duren Nienke         Ned  6.94m 3

8 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  6.50m 3

9 1906 Sannen Lien              DALO 6.14m 3

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:16

Reeks:1

1 3047 Ooms Janne               VMOL 11.32m 1

2 3945 Vanhest Aukje            LOOI 8.11m 1

3 3113 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 7.80m 1

4 3567 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 7.59m 1

5 3529 Sneyers Anke - 20        LOOI 6.28m 1

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:17

Reeks:1

1 3454 Schepers Margot          DALO 8.45m 63

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=17:55



Reeks:1

1 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 28.46m 2

2 1335 Van den Bossche Evy      AVKA 22.66m 2

3 1336 Fernandez Lisa           DALO 21.40m 2

4 923 De Schutter Luna         ACHL 19.15m 3

5 1071 Helsen Louise            ACHL 18.90m 3

6 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  17.79m 3

7 1582 Vanherle Britt           ADD  13.60m 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:55

Reeks:1

1 3113 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 22.57m 1

2 3567 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 20.80m 1

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=17:56

Reeks:1

1 3454 Schepers Margot          DALO 22.47m 63

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

1 758 Claes Jonathan           ACHL 30.40m 3

2 1481 Nulens Davy              BREE 30.32m 3

3 1680 Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL 29.60m 3

4 1877 Engelborgs Jorrit        ADD  26.03m 3

5 782 Hesius Seppe             DALO 25.00m 3

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1

1 6084 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  39.32m 57

2 4936 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 22.95m 500 gr 45

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:37

Reeks:1

1 687 Rabau Silke              RCT  9.69m Jun 98

2 581 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 9.30m Jun 99

3 2303 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.95m Sen 91


